
All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

26. ASSEMBLY LUBRICATOR 1 FEED - MODEL 9.5 x 5 LUB

R



All manufacturer’s names,numbers,photos,product description and/or part numbers are used for reference purposes only & it is not implied that any part listed 
is the product of these manufacturers.  Since Approvement are made from time to time,  the illustration and specifications are subject to change without notice. 

www.partsforcompressor.com

R

26. ASSEMBLY LUBRICATOR 1 FEED - MODEL 9.5 x 5 LUB

No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Ref Part No.

37045994

37026218

70387246

70219647

70219647

95035333

95081857

95103743IM

95081857

30180541

95104006

95081865

31538556

95051363

30182737

30335575

97086243

Description

Lubricator 1 Feed

Valve Check Angle

Tube 1/4"

Connector Male 1/4" X 1/8"

Connector Male 1/4" X 1/8"

Screw Cap Hex 3/8" X 1" H.T.

Washer Spring 3/8"

Screw Cap Hex Head 3/8" X 3/4"

Washer Spring 3/8"

Bracket Lubricator

Bolt Hex Head 7/16" X 1"

Washer Spring 7/16"

Strip Bracket Adapter

Screw Machine 3/8" X 5/8"

Coupling Flexible

Feed Pump Lubricator

Sight Unit

QTY

1

1

10

1

1

2

2

2

2

1

3

3

1

2

1

1

1


	Page 1
	Page 2

